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Field Recap

VISUAL P.

Ind. Ens. Ind. Mus Vis

Houser Griffin Francis Manfredo York Cantu Summers

Watseka 1A 134.00 134.00 110.00 110.00 128.00 61.60 1 12 50.00 2 50.00 2

Farmington 1A 120.00 123.00 124.00 95.00 125.00 58.70 2 13 47.00 3 52.00 1

ROWVA 1A 123.00 136.00 94.00 103.00 124.00 58.00 3 14 41.00 4 49.00 4

El Paso 1A 133.00 133.00 87.00 100.00 126.00 57.90 4 15 53.00 1 50.00 2

Lincoln 2A 139.00 137.00 104.00 122.00 125.00 62.70 4 11 45.00 4 52.00 4

Tri-Valley 2A 137.00 135.00 117.00 102.00 137.00 62.80 3 10 57.00 3 60.00 1

Metamora 2A 138.00 145.00 129.00 112.00 140.00 66.40 2 8 63.00 1 59.00 2

Eureka 2A 141.00 144.00 121.00 130.00 144.00 68.00 1 7 60.00 2 55.00 3

Pekin 3A 142.00 146.00 140.00 115.00 143.00 68.60 3 6 58.00 2 58.00 3

Limestone 3A 150.00 155.00 152.00 125.00 145.00 72.70 1 4 67.00 1 64.00 2

Pontiac 3A 151.00 148.00 136.00 111.00 144.00 69.00 2 5 56.00 3 68.00 1

Canton 4A 145.00 146.00 123.00 106.00 139.00 65.90 4 9 55.00 4 59.00 4

Joliet West 4A 154.00 156.00 145.00 132.00 150.00 73.70 3 3 78.00 2 63.00 3

Morton 4A 156.00 163.00 156.00 146.00 155.00 77.60 1 1 84.00 1 66.00 1

Normal West 4A 160.00 164.00 143.00 134.00 157.00 75.80 2 2 72.00 3 65.00 2
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